
Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4856  Raszyn Stadionowa    5:05   7:05   9:05  11:05  13:05

4206  Raszyn Stadion       0.344     0.344  5:06   7:06   9:06  11:06  13:06

4157  Raszyn Sportowa       0.750     1.094  5:08   7:08   9:08  11:08  13:08

4158  Raszyn Kościół       0.363     1.457  5:08   7:09   9:09  11:09  13:09

4159  Falenty Puchały       0.680     2.137  5:09   7:10   9:10  11:10  13:10

4166  Janki Janki       0.900     3.037  5:11   7:12   9:12  11:12  13:12

4315  Pruszków PKP Pruszków       6:10   8:10  10:10  12:10  

4823  Pruszków Mokra       0.554     3.591   6:11   8:11  10:11  12:11  

4344  Pruszków Powstańców       0.485     4.076   6:12   8:12  10:12  12:12  

4197  Pruszków Ołówkowa       0.163     4.239   6:13   8:13  10:13  12:13  

4194  Pruszków Al. Wojska Polskiego       0.680     4.919   6:15   8:15  10:15  12:15  

4858  Pruszków Bolesława Prusa       0.542     5.461   6:16   8:16  10:16  12:16  

4857  Pruszków Andrzeja       0.879     6.340   6:18   8:18  10:18  12:18  

4866  Pęcice Pęcice-Majątek       1.549     7.889   6:20   8:20  10:20  12:20  

4865  Pęcice Pęcice-Kościół       1.321     9.210   6:22   8:22  10:22  12:22  

4861  Sokołów Sokołów       2.369    11.579   6:25   8:25  10:25  12:25  

4870  Sokołów Sokołów II       0.575    12.154   6:26   8:26  10:26  12:26  

4869  Puchały Żwirowa       1.105    13.259   6:27   8:27  10:27  12:27  

4166  Janki Janki       1.192    14.451  5:11  6:29  7:12  8:29  9:12 10:29 11:12 12:29 13:12

4064  Janki pl.Szwedzki       1.149    15.600  5:13  6:31  7:14  8:31  9:14 10:31 11:14 12:31 13:14

4065  Janki Działkowa       0.514    16.114  5:14  6:32  7:15  8:32  9:15 10:32 11:15 12:32 13:15

4864  Nowy Sękocin Poniatowskiego       1.139    17.253  5:16  6:34  7:17  8:34  9:17 10:34 11:17 12:34 13:17

4867  Falenty Duże Leszczynowa       0.568    17.821  5:17  6:35  7:18  8:35  9:18 10:35 11:18 12:35 13:18

4863  Falenty Duże Owocowa       0.461    18.282  5:18  6:36  7:19  8:36  9:19 10:36 11:19 12:36 13:19

4164  Falenty Falenty Duże       0.856    19.138  5:19  6:37  7:20  8:37  9:20 10:37 11:20 12:37 13:20

4163  Falenty Falenty Nowe       0.270    19.408  5:20  6:38  7:21  8:38  9:21 10:38 11:21 12:38 13:21



4162  Falenty Falenty-osiedle       0.490    19.898  5:21  6:39  7:22  8:39  9:22 10:39 11:22 12:39 13:22

4161  Falenty IMUZ       0.340    20.238  5:22  6:40  7:23  8:40  9:23 10:40 11:23 12:40 13:23

4869  Puchały Żwirowa       2.225    22.463  5:25   7:26   9:26  11:26  13:26

4868  Wypędy Ku Słońcu       0.716    23.179  5:26   7:27   9:27  11:27  13:27

4861  Sokołów Sokołów       1.202    24.381  5:28   7:29   9:29  11:29  13:29

4862  Pęcice Parkowa       1.288    25.669  5:30   7:31   9:31  11:31  13:31

4865  Pęcice Pęcice-Kościół       0.748    26.417  5:31   7:32   9:32  11:32  13:32

4866  Pęcice Pęcice-Majątek       1.164    27.581  5:33   7:34   9:34  11:34  13:34

4857  Pruszków Andrzeja       1.723    29.304  5:36   7:37   9:37  11:37  13:37

4858  Pruszków Bolesława Prusa       0.798    30.102  5:38   7:39   9:39  11:39  13:39

4194  Pruszków Al. Wojska Polskiego       0.856    30.958  5:40   7:42   9:42  11:42  13:42

4820  Pruszków Kubusia Puchatka       0.280    31.238  5:41   7:43   9:43  11:43  13:43

4821  Pruszków Pałacyk "Sokoła"       0.604    31.842  5:42   7:44   9:44  11:44  13:44

4860  Pruszków USC       0.528    32.370  5:42   7:44   9:44  11:44  13:44

4837  Pruszków DULAG       1.291    33.661  5:46   7:48   9:48  11:48  13:48

4849  Pruszków Rondo Solidarności       0.324    33.985  5:47   7:49   9:49  11:49  13:49

4860  Pruszków USC       1.240    35.225  5:50   7:53   9:52  11:52  13:52

4315  Pruszków PKP Pruszków       0.774    35.999  5:52   7:56   9:55  11:55  13:55

4160  Falenty Hrabska Droga       1.020    37.019   6:43   8:43  10:42  12:42  

4159  Falenty Puchały       0.262    37.281   6:43   8:44  10:43  12:43  

4158  Raszyn Kościół       0.637    37.918   6:45   8:47  10:46  12:46  

4157  Raszyn Sportowa       0.449    38.367   6:46   8:48  10:47  12:47  

4206  Raszyn Stadion       0.657    39.024   6:47   8:49  10:48  12:48  

4856  Raszyn Stadionowa       0.369    39.393   6:48   8:50  10:49  12:49  
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Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4856  Raszyn Stadionowa    9:00  11:00  13:00  15:00  

4206  Raszyn Stadion       0.344     0.344  9:01  11:01  13:01  15:01  

4157  Raszyn Sportowa       0.750     1.094  9:03  11:03  13:03  15:03  

4158  Raszyn Kościół       0.363     1.457  9:04  11:04  13:04  15:04  

4159  Falenty Puchały       0.680     2.137  9:05  11:05  13:05  15:05  

4166  Janki Janki       0.900     3.037  9:07  11:07  13:07  15:07  

4315  Pruszków PKP Pruszków      10:05  12:05  14:05  16:05

4823  Pruszków Mokra       0.554     3.591  10:06  12:06  14:06  16:06

4344  Pruszków Powstańców       0.485     4.076  10:07  12:07  14:07  16:07

4197  Pruszków Ołówkowa       0.163     4.239  10:08  12:08  14:08  16:08

4194  Pruszków Al. Wojska Polskiego       0.680     4.919  10:10  12:10  14:10  16:10

4858  Pruszków Bolesława Prusa       0.542     5.461  10:11  12:11  14:11  16:11

4857  Pruszków Andrzeja       0.879     6.340  10:13  12:13  14:13  16:13

4866  Pęcice Pęcice-Majątek       1.549     7.889  10:15  12:15  14:15  16:15

4865  Pęcice Pęcice-Kościół       1.321     9.210  10:17  12:17  14:17  16:17

4861  Sokołów Sokołów       2.369    11.579  10:20  12:20  14:20  16:20

4870  Sokołów Sokołów II       0.575    12.154  10:21  12:21  14:21  16:21

4869  Puchały Żwirowa       1.105    13.259  10:22  12:22  14:22  16:22

4166  Janki Janki       1.192    14.451  9:07 10:24 11:07 12:24 13:07 14:24 15:07 16:24

4064  Janki pl.Szwedzki       1.149    15.600  9:09 10:26 11:09 12:26 13:09 14:26 15:09 16:26

4065  Janki Działkowa       0.514    16.114  9:10 10:27 11:10 12:27 13:10 14:27 15:10 16:27

4864  Nowy Sękocin Poniatowskiego       1.139    17.253  9:12 10:29 11:12 12:29 13:12 14:29 15:12 16:29

4867  Falenty Duże Leszczynowa       0.568    17.821  9:13 10:30 11:13 12:30 13:13 14:30 15:13 16:30

4863  Falenty Duże Owocowa       0.461    18.282  9:14 10:31 11:14 12:31 13:14 14:31 15:14 16:31

4164  Falenty Falenty Duże       0.856    19.138  9:15 10:32 11:15 12:32 13:15 14:32 15:15 16:32

4163  Falenty Falenty Nowe       0.270    19.408  9:16 10:33 11:16 12:33 13:16 14:33 15:16 16:33

4162  Falenty Falenty-osiedle       0.490    19.898  9:17 10:34 11:17 12:34 13:17 14:34 15:17 16:34

4161  Falenty IMUZ       0.340    20.238  9:18 10:35 11:18 12:35 13:18 14:35 15:18 16:35



4869  Puchały Żwirowa       2.225    22.463  9:21  11:21  13:21  15:21  

4868  Wypędy Ku Słońcu       0.716    23.179  9:22  11:22  13:22  15:22  

4861  Sokołów Sokołów       1.202    24.381  9:24  11:24  13:24  15:24  

4862  Pęcice Parkowa       1.288    25.669  9:26  11:26  13:26  15:26  

4865  Pęcice Pęcice-Kościół       0.748    26.417  9:27  11:27  13:27  15:27  

4866  Pęcice Pęcice-Majątek       1.164    27.581  9:29  11:29  13:29  15:29  

4857  Pruszków Andrzeja       1.723    29.304  9:32  11:32  13:32  15:32  

4858  Pruszków Bolesława Prusa       0.798    30.102  9:34  11:34  13:34  15:34  

4194  Pruszków Al. Wojska Polskiego       0.856    30.958  9:37  11:37  13:37  15:37  

4820  Pruszków Kubusia Puchatka       0.280    31.238  9:38  11:38  13:38  15:38  

4821  Pruszków Pałacyk "Sokoła"       0.604    31.842  9:39  11:39  13:39  15:39  

4860  Pruszków USC       0.528    32.370  9:39  11:39  13:39  15:39  

4837  Pruszków DULAG       1.291    33.661  9:43  11:43  13:43  15:43  

4849  Pruszków Rondo Solidarności       0.324    33.985  9:44  11:44  13:44  15:44  

4860  Pruszków USC       1.240    35.225  9:47  11:47  13:47  15:47  

4315  Pruszków PKP Pruszków       0.774    35.999  9:49  11:49  13:49  15:49  

4160  Falenty Hrabska Droga       1.020    37.019  10:37  12:37  14:37  16:37

4159  Falenty Puchały       0.262    37.281  10:37  12:37  14:37  16:37

4158  Raszyn Kościół       0.637    37.918  10:39  12:39  14:39  16:39

4157  Raszyn Sportowa       0.449    38.367  10:40  12:40  14:40  16:40

4206  Raszyn Stadion       0.657    39.024  10:41  12:41  14:41  16:41

4856  Raszyn Stadionowa       0.369    39.393  10:42  12:42  14:42  16:42


